

2024 Fees

Effective from 1 January 2024

NEW PUPILS Application Fee \$100 with completed application form

Acceptance Fee \$1,000 due on acceptance of place (Non-refundable)

Refundable Bond \$1,000 due with the School Fees two weeks before

your child starts school

TUITION FEES

Year 1 - 3 \$5,145 per term Year 4 - 6 \$5,475 per term Year 7 - 8 \$5,730 per term

Sibling Discounts 2nd child's fees 3rd child's fees 4th child's fees

reduced by 10% reduced by 25% reduced by 50%

FEES PAYMENT OPTIONS

Annual tuition fee paid in total before 12

January 2024

3% reduction

Standard fee

Fees paid prior to the start of each term

Fees paid in 10 equal instalments in the first week of the months February to

November

Visa and MasterCard credit cards accepted

(fees and bond only)

\$500 minimum per transaction

+ 2.25% surcharge

No Cash payments

LUNCHES Fresh healthy lunches and morning tea

provided for all pupils

\$485 per term

STATIONERY Basic stationery items included in fees

ACTIVITY FEES Extra activities may incur fees. Costs are kept to a minimum and parents are

advised of expenses in advance

UNIFORM For uniform details and cost please refer to

the NZ Uniforms online store at https://ficinoschool.nzuniforms.com/

AFTER SCHOOL CARE After School Care Programme \$25.00 per child per day

Please note All amounts are inclusive of GST

Fees and all other charges are reviewed annually

The school requires one term's notice of withdrawal of a student to enable

release of the \$1,000 Refundable Bond